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OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Riferimento
1222676
1306048
1306049
1318108
1318109
1318110
1318903
1318904
1325089
1325098
1325099
1325100
1325692
1325694
1325695
1325960
1326188
1326194
1330820
1348773
1348775
1348778
1360154
1360158

SA0185

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

N° articolo appaiato

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, tipo

Ammortizzatore, sistema

AM

Marchio
AL-KO
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
BOGE

BOGE
BREMSI
GOLD

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS
KONI

KYB

KYB
LEYLAND-DAF
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANDO
MASTER-SPORT
MONROE
MONROE

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

S. ABSORBER FORD
Disponibile
8050141099373
SA0184

Spina superiore

A pressione del gas
Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

A doppio tubo

Riferimento
302394
X840334
MA-00231
32-P85-A
32-U49-A
SA0185
9260741
9260741
MM-00231
MJ00231
SSA-10122
8741-1490RSPORT
334838
334840
MM-00231
351384070100
MSS017229
313287-PCS-MS
E4638

G8801
652530632
SAB8038.31
SAB8063.31
A-3220GR
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1362669
1365714
1365740
1365741
1366813
1366815
1366817
1370278
1372329
1379922
1386251
1386252
1386253
1440336
1440337
1440338
1440340
1441938
1441984
1455544
1455545
1455551
1461623
1461624
1461625
1464768
1464769
1466471
1466482
1559520
1570028
1570032
1570043
1574989
1574992
1574993
1575005
1575016
1595275
1595284
1595291
1595295
1619269
1619275
1619276

SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
VITAL SUSPENSIONS

313 287
AMO0185
4214-1072-SX
110332.2



FORD 1619281

FORD 1619336

FORD 1667928

FORD 1667933

FORD 1667935

FORD 1670778

FORD 1670779

FORD 1672823

FORD 1672830

FORD 1681175

FORD 1683428

FORD 1683431

FORD 1710517

FORD 1H4Z40375AAPVA
FORD 3M5118045CAH
FORD 3M5118045CAJ
FORD 3M5118045CAK
FORD 3M5118045CAL
FORD 3M5118045CBG
FORD 3M5118045CBJ
FORD 3M5118045CBK
FORD 3M5118045CBL
FORD 3M5118045CCJ
FORD 3M5118045CGA
FORD 3M5118045FAA
FORD 3M5118045FBA
FORD 3M5118045FCA
FORD 3M5118045SAD
FORD 3M5118045SBE
FORD 3M5118045SCE
FORD 3M5118B038AA
FORD 3M5118B038AAA
FORD 3M5118B038AB
FORD 3M5118B038ABA
FORD 3M5118B038AC
FORD 3M5118B038ACA
FORD 3M5118B038CAA
FORD 3M5118B038CAB
FORD 3M5118B038CB
FORD 3M5118B038CBA
FORD 3M5118B038CCA
FORD 3M5118B038SA
FORD 3M5118B038SAA
FORD 3M5118B038SB

FORD 3M5118B038SBA



FORD 3M5118B038SCA

FORD 4M5118045AAA
FORD 4M5118045AAB
FORD 4M5118045AAC
FORD 4M5118045AAD
FORD 4M5118045AAE
FORD 4M5118045AAF
FORD 4M5118045ABA
FORD 4M5118045ABB
FORD 4M5118045ACA
FORD 4M5118045ACB
FORD 4M5118045ACC
FORD 4M5118045ACE
FORD 4M5118045BAA
FORD 4M5118045BAB
FORD 4M5118045BAC
FORD 4M5118045BAD
FORD 4M5118045BBA
FORD 4M5118045BBB
FORD 4M5118045BBC
FORD 4M5118045BBD
FORD 4M5118045BCA
FORD 4M5118045BCB
FORD 4M5118045BCC
FORD 4M5118045CBA
FORD 4M5118045CCA
FORD 4M5118045DAA
FORD 4M5118045DCA
FORD 4M5118045EAA
FORD 4M5118045FAA
FORD 4M5118045FBA
FORD 4M5118045PAA
FORD 4M5118045PAB
FORD 4M5118045PBA
FORD 4M5118045PBB
FORD 4M5118045PCA
FORD 4M5118045PCB
FORD 4M5118045PCC
FORD 4M5118045PCD
FORD 4M5118045RAA
FORD 4M5118045RAB
FORD 4M5118045RAC
FORD 4M5118045RAD
FORD 4M5118045RBA

FORD 4M5118045RCA



FORD 4M5118045RCB

FORD 4M5118045RCC
FORD 4M5118B038AAA
FORD 4M5118B038AAB
FORD 4M5118B038ABA
FORD 4M5118B038ACA
FORD 4M5118B038BA
FORD 4M5118B038BBA
FORD 4M5118B038BC
FORD 4M5118B038PAA
FORD 4M5118B038PAB
FORD 4M5118B038PBA
FORD 4M5118B038PC
FORD 4M5118B038PCA
FORD 4M5118B038RAA
FORD 4M5118B038RB
FORD 4M5118B038RBA
FORD 4M5118B038RC
FORD 4M5118B045FA
FORD 4M5118B045FAA
FORD 4M5118B045FC
FORD 4M5118B045FCA
FORD 4M5118B045PCB
FORD 4M5118K001BBD
FORD 4M5118K001CB
FORD 6M5Y18045BAC
FORD 6N4118045AAE
FORD 6N4118045ABE
FORD 6N4118045ACC
FORD 6N4118045ACE
FORD 6N4118045PAA
FORD 6N4118045PAB
FORD 6N4118045PCC
FORD 6N4118045PCE
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